
LOTS 8 & 9 COLUMBIA ACRES S/D.

426-397, 484-729, 673-204, QC 13

LEE RUTH C/LEE JIMMY
2590 SW COUNTY ROAD 778
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10013-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18717.010 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/12/2017 DF 11.14 90,000 0 0 90,000

STANDARD
3

17,530
23,086
90,000

130,616
74,524
56,092

HX HB VX SX 56,092
0

130,616
0

130,616

1401/0030 12/12/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUTH C LEE

RUTH LEE & JIMMY LE

1387/1851 6/27/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUTH C LEE

RUTH C LEE & JIMMY 
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17852 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/23/2001

HX Base Yr

2590 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 880 83.0000 49.80 43,824 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 16,733

UOP 160 25 40 797

1,000 880 17,530

BAS= W60 S14 E33 UOP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E27 N14$.

BAS

60

14

33

27

14

UOP10

16

10

16

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1988 1988 3 40 14,336

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

23,086

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 50,000.00 45,000.00 90,000


